

P		Y OF NEW BEDFORD	DATE 10/26/12
	4308 -EXI.	D/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT	Exp. 10/26/13
	Tares Sylvia 1056 Victor Property Owner Address	Tel.	
T	connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at	neadow lane, 1	Acushnet
A	ssessor's Plot 24. Lot 38, to the sewer and/o	or storm drain in Bartlett - a	pp Madau Street
	be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application of the communication of the conditions in this application of the condition of the cond		rices. FLOWG.P.D.
If	applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter Name	<i>Z</i>	
	The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized t	o perform this work is: RY Carees	<u> </u>
8	Name Address Type of Pipe Required: Address	DR 35	Ге l.
18 P	ERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF IS	SSUE	
1	 Requires separate connections for sewage and sto sanitary sewer. 		cannot be discharged to a
The state of the s	 All work must be inspected and approved by a D If this connection is to be part of a private service 	.P.I. inspector before backfilling. e shared jointly with other building owner	s, attach copy of Recorded
t	Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Comm	ercial Applicants only upon receipt and ap	pproval by the Commissioner of
On	Public Infrastructure of required plans and supple In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Dischar	rge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Cons	nection Permit issued by the
3	Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be Industrial User Discharge Permit No	e required by the City for Industrial Discha	arge into the sewer system.
	Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No	Date	ust accompany this application.
2.3	Bank# Br.s.to / County Saving Check# 419 Other requirements: install 25! of	8" PVC Pipe from	- acistng manhole
	Oppossite Merden Lave Gaste	erly to town of Abush	set
	Connection made to Storm Drain	ly-shared private line YES NO	
	Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as worther special rules as the Commissioner of Public	well as all pertinent ordinances of the C	ity of New Bedford, and such
	Michele E. Silver	Harristructure and/or City Engineer	7
	City Engineer	Signature of Prope	rty Owner or Representative
	Clerk of the Works	SPECTOR'S REPORT	
	INSPECTED BY: R.S		
	DATE: 11-8-12 COMMENTS:		
		X.	
	APPROVED DISAPPROVED	w.	ALC:
	ATTAIN		0 3
	SIGNATURE	This this	m-0 = 3
		A	223
		=	Eğ
			/

Bartlett St



Inspector

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

DATE 10/26/12

24308 -EXT.	SEWER AND/OR STOP	RM DRAIN PERMIT	0 11.11
This certifies that permission is granted to			Exp. 10/26/13
Janes Sylvia 1056 Property Owner Addres		New Bedford Tel.	M
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain loca Acustment Map 24 Lot 13B to	ited at 27 Med	Edow Lane, A	cushret
To be laid in accordance with the condition TYPE OF USE; RESIDENTIAL	-	City of New Bedford ordinance	
If applicant other than actual property owner Name			
Name Type of Pipe Required:			
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTEI	R DATE OF ISSUE	W.	F
 Requires separate connections for sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and appropriate of this connection is to be part of a Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial Public Infrastructure of required point addition, a City-issued Industrial Commonwealth of Massachusetts Industrial User Discharge Permit No. Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$	pproved by a D.P.I. inspecto a private service shared joint and/or Commercial Applications and supplemental infor al User Discharge Permit an D.E.P. shall be required by it No, plus an Entrance Fee of \$ Check# 419	r before backfilling. ly with other building owners, ants only upon receipt and approach approach and approach and approach and approach approach and approach a	attach copy of Recorded roval by the Commissioner of ction Permit issued by the ge into the sewer system. t accompany this application Receipt# 9639
Applicant agrees to abide by the about other special rules as the Commission Michiele E. Seliva. City Engineer Clerk of the Works	oner of Public Infrastructu	Signature of Property	y of New Bedford, and such deem necessary ty Owner or Representative
	INSPECTOR'S	REPORT	p 5 8.8
Sand M. M	APPROVED		
SIGNATURE			

SKETCH PLAN



PERMIT NO.

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

DATE 10/26/12

4308 - EXT. SEWER AND/ORS	STORWI DRAIN FERWITI	Exp. 10/26/13
nis certifies that permission is granted to		2011
Janes Sylvia 1056 Victoria Property Owner Address	Tel.	
connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at	neadow lane, A	cushnet
Susher Map 24. Lot 13B, to the sewer and/or storm	drain in Bortlett -of	p Meadow Street
be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and PPE OF USE; RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL	d the City of New Bedford ordinance INDUSTRIAL	es. FLOWG.P.D.
Applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorized Name. Name. Mailing Address. The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perfore		
Name Type of Pipe Required: 8" Address VC SDR3	15 Te	1.
ERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE		
 Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspected in the service of a private service shared Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial A Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental. In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required Industrial User Discharge Permit No	pector before backfilling. jointly with other building owners, a pplicants only upon receipt and apprinformation. mit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connected by the City for Industrial Discharge. Date	roval by the Commissioner of ction Permit issued by the ge into the sewer system. accompany this application. Receipt#9636
Connection made to Part of jointly-shared Storm Drain		
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as a other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastruction of Edity Engineer City Engineer Clerk of the Works	ructure and/or City Engineer/may	of New Bedford, and such deem necessary y Owner or Representative
	OR'S REPORT	
INSPECTED BY: DATE: COMMENTS:		
APPROVED DISAPPROVED		
SIGNATURE		
APPROVED DISAPPROVED SIGNATURE		

SKETCH PLAN

-	FOR Manny DATE 10/24/12	TIME 11:26 A.M.
	M Paul	
V,	OF Town of acushnet	
U	PHONE 508 SU2 8186 CELL	
ш	MESSAGE Sewer plans for Bartlett	TELEPHONED
7	St dropped other lost week	RETURNED YOUR CALL
	have you looked at them?	PLEASE CALL
U		WILL CALL AGAIN
T		CAME TO SEE YOU
0	SIGNED Cheveli	WANTS TO SEE YOU

TO A POST OF THE PARTY OF THE P

Manuel Silva

From:

Jo-Ann Soares

Sent:

Friday, September 28, 2012 11:40 AM

lle; Manuel Silva

251 @ 4.00/ft.
Oplus 450.
main ext.

plus 450.

y from Jim Sylvia (Rosemary Tierney?) he said ouse in Acushnet that he wants to connect to the s two housed down on Bartlett Street. He said or draw up the plans and they are with Acushnet He just wanted to remind you.

Ask me how?? 508-979-1556

508-961-3054 (fax)j.soares@NEWBEDFORD-MA.GOV



Notice of Confidentiality:

This transmission contains informtion from the City of New Bedford Department of Public Infrastructure tht may be confidential and that may also be privileged. Unless you are the intended redcipient of the message (or authorized to receive it for the intended recipient), you may not copy, forward, or otherwise use it, or disclose its contents to anyone else. If you have received this transmission in error, please notify us immediately and delete it from your system.

. THEODY LE OWNER DANTEND 0 BARTLETY 18 MOR WOLLS ASO 2A 762500 600 , 1 大3年 31.5



WORK ORDER

CHECK LEAK
MARK OFF
INSPECTION
POOR PRESSURE

HYDRANT INVESTIGATE SHUT-OFF TURN-ON

DATE: 11/7/12 TIME: 3:45 FROM: DOPPLE
14 1
LOCATION: 27 Meaden Lave, Authoret
COMMENTS: Sluer presine test
COMMENTS: Sluer preome test
ICSTING SEWER EXTENSION ON
MEADOW ST. TIRST START: 1:06-1:16 ENT
TESTING SEWER EXTENSION ON NO LEAKS MERDOW ST. FIRST START: 1:06-1:16 ENT ACUSH. NO LEAKS SECULD ON BARTLETT ST., START: 1:45 - 2:15 ENT
RESPONSE:
DATE. EDOM.

